COPA INTERIOR DE KART 32 ET. 22-08-2020.

CADETE

PROVA 2 (CADETE)

Race (12 Laps) started at 17:11:38

SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,228 km
22/08/2020 17:10 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
9 17:23:41.231 1:09.395 +0.272  24.388 25.685 19.322
(089) HENRIQUE S. GOTTEMS 10 17:24:49.610 1:08.379 -1.016  24.304 25.235 18.840
1 17:14:23.789 1:09.351 25.249 25.437 18.665 11 17:25:58.502 1:08.892 +0.513  24.095 25.715 19.082
2 17:15:31.347 1:07.558 -1.793  24.351 25.133 18.074 12 17:27:08.507 1:10.005 +1.113  24.701 26.149 19.155
3 17:16:38.230 1:06.883 -0.675  23.974 24.712 18.197
4 17:17:44.734 1:06.504 -0.379  23.656 24.823 18.025
5  17:18:51.203 1:06.469 0035  23.781 24.687 18.001
6  17:19:57.828 1:06.625 +0.156  23.662 24.601 18.362
7 17:21:04.335 1:06.507 -0.118 23557 24.630 18.320
8 17:22:11.154 1:06.819 +0.312  23.579 24,632 18.608
9 17:23:20.309 1:09.155 +2.336 24.167 24.984 20.004
10 17:24:27.185 1:06.876 -2.279 23.918 24.789 18.169
11 17:25:34.161 1:06.976 +0.100 23.911 24.917 18.148
12 17:26:41.015 1:06.854 -0.122 23.661 24.876 18.317
(081) LEONARDO RAMIRES
1 17:14:30.027 1:15.511 31.263 25.578 18.670
2 17:15:37.908 1:07.881 -7.630  24.059 25.357 18.465
3 17:16:45.185 1:07.277 -0.604 24.053 24.887 18.337
4 17:17:52.180 1:06.995 -0.282  23.724 24.904 18.367
5  17:18:59.161 1:06.981 -0.014  23.765 24772 18.444
6  17:20:05.932 1:06.771 0210  23.821 24671 18.279
7 17:21:12.921 1:06.989 +0.218  23.716 24.969 18.304
8  17:22:20.065 1:07.144 +0.155  23.749 25.094 18.301
9 17:23:27.391 1:07.326 +0.182  23.932 24.856 18.538
10 17:24:34.835 1:07.444 +0.118  23.895 24.926 18.623
11 17:25:43.153 1:08.318 +0.874  24.408 25.398 18.512
12 17:26:51.262 1:08.109 -0.209  24.205 25.318 18.586
(016) FELIPE SANCHES
1 17:14:27.810 1:12.869 27.354 26.545 18.970
2 17:15:35.997 1:08.187 -4.682 24.252 25.455 18.480
3 17:16:43.568 1:07.571 -0.616 23.959 25.148 18.464
4 17:17:50.814 1:07.246 -0.325 23.940 24.999 18.307
5 17:18:58.174 1:07.360 +0.114 23.979 25.103 18.278
6  17:20:05.360 1:07.186 0174  23.896 25.056 18.234
7 17:21:12.722 1:07.362 +0.176 23.788 24.994 18.580
8  17:22:19.910 1:07.188 0174 23.770 25.039 18.379
9 17:23:27.641 1:07.731 +0.543  24.463 24.801 18.467
10  17:24:35.087 1:07.446 -0.285  23.973 24.880 18.593
11 17:25:43.759 1:08.672 +1.226  24.418 25.491 18.763
12 17:26:56.294 1:12.535 +3.863  28.587 25.264 18.684
(250) JOAO FLAVIO GUIMARAES
1 17:14:27.927 1:13.284 27.964 26.549 18.771
2 17:15:36.219 1:08.292 4992 24.319 25558 18.415
3 17:16:43.893 1:07.674 -0.618  24.007 25.110 18.557
4 17:17:50.927 1:07.034 -0.640  23.945 24.778 18.311
5 17:18:58.539 1:07.612 +0.578 23.977 25.142 18.493
6  17:20:05.575 1:07.036 0576  23.764 25.048 18.224
7 17:21:15.380 1:09.805 +2.769  23.672 27.509 18.624
8 17:22:22.321 1:06.941 -2.864 23.896 24.667 18.378
9 17:23:29.313 1:06.992 +0.051 23.813 24.708 18.471
10 17:24:36.250 1:06.937 -0.055  23.756 24581 18.600
11 17:25:43.855 1:07.605 +0.668  23.759 25.092 18.754
12 17:26:52.006 1:08.151 +0.546 25.126 24.651 18.374
(078) LUCAS GUIMARAES
1 17:14:32.407 1:17.647 31.681 26.717 19.249
2 17:15:41.388 1:08.981 -8.666  24.387 25.933 18.661
3 17:16:49.743 1:08.355 -0.626  24.333 25.208 18.814
4 17:17:57.424 1:07.681 -0.674  24.063 25.140 18.478
5  17:19:05.338 1:07.914 +0.233  24.089 24.983 18.842
6  17:20:13.946 1:08.608 +0.694  24.403 25.387 18.818
7 17:21:22.713 1:08.767 +0.159  24.054 25.711 19.002
8  17:22:31.836 1:09.123 +0.356  24.053 25.859 19.211
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